
Map: 19a-b Dores & Farigaig

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Inverness and Nairn Core Paths Plan

IN12.01 An Torr Circuits track 5.7
IN12.02 Kindrummond to Cullaird track 3.8
IN12.03 Antfield to Drumashie Plantation track 2.6
IN12.04 Kindrummond to Dirr Wood track 2.1
IN12.05 Drumashie Moor track 6.2
IN12.06 Drumashie to Cullaird track 3.0
IN12.07 Cullaird to Drumashie Plantation track 1.1
IN17.01 Fair Haired Lad’s Pass path (gravel) 10.4
IN19.10 Caledonian Canal Towpaths path (gravel) 18.8
IN19.57 Caledonian Canal canal 10.3
IN19.67 Torbreck Road to Cullaird path (earth) 1.4
IN22.01 Great Glen Way (Dunain section) track 3.5
IN23.02 Newtonhill to Blackfold track 3.2

September 2011



Scale: 1:35,000

Inverness & 
Nairn Core 
Paths Plan

Map: 19a-b
Dores &
Farigaig

Core paths

Scale: 1:35,000

IN17.01

IN23.02

IN12.01

IN19.57

IN12.03

IN19.10

IN12.04

IN19.10

IN12.05

IN12.05

IN12.06

IN12.07

IN19.67

IN22.01

IN12.02

See Map 6a

Continued 
on Map 8

Continued 
on Map 10

September 2011




