Map: 19a-b Dores & Farigaig Inverness and Nairn Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
IN12.01	An Torr Circuits	track	5.7
IN12.02	Kindrummond to Cullaird	track	3.8
IN12.03	Antfield to Drumashie Plantation	track	2.6
IN12.04	Kindrummond to Dirr Wood	track	2.1
IN12.05	Drumashie Moor	track	6.2
IN12.06	Drumashie to Cullaird	track	3.0
IN12.07	Cullaird to Drumashie Plantation	track	1.1
IN17.01	Fair Haired Lad's Pass	path (gravel)	10.4
IN19.10	Caledonian Canal Towpaths	path (gravel)	18.8
IN19.57	Caledonian Canal	canal	10.3
IN19.67	Torbreck Road to Cullaird	path (earth)	1.4
IN22.01	Great Glen Way (Dunain section)	track	3.5
IN23.02	Newtonhill to Blackfold	track	3.2



